
Special Timetable

New Years Eve & Day Added Service
Effective Sunday and Monday, 
December 31, 2023 and January 1, 2024 Only

  www.mta.info

BA Branch TT Notes 

J Change at Jamaica. The track of your connecting train will be announced. 

Lynbrook For complete service at Lynbrook, see the Long Beach Branch Timetable. 
Trains serving Lynbrook in this timetable arrive and depart from Platform A. 

All 
Branches 

On all branches, eastbound trains may depart stations east of Jamaica up to 
three minutes earlier than times shown. 

West of 
Jamaica 

At stations west of Jamaica, westbound trains may depart stations up to three 
minutes earlier than times shown.  

 

Reference Notes

Babylon Branch

Westbound Added Service
Effective Sunday, December 31, 2023 Only

Eastbound Added Service
Effective Monday, January 1, 2024

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
PM PM PM

BABYLON 6:25 7:25 8:23
Lindenhurst 6:30 7:30 ......
Copiague 6:33 7:33 ......
Amityville 6:35 7:35 ......
Massapequa Park 6:38 7:38 ......
Massapequa 6:40 7:40 ......
Seaford 6:43 7:43 ......
Wantagh 6:45 7:45 ......
Bellmore 6:48 7:48 ......
Merrick 6:51 7:51 ......
Freeport 6:54 7:54 ......
Baldwin 6:57 7:57 ......
Rockville Centre 7:00 8:00 ......
Lynbrook (Note) 7:03 8:03 ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 7:17 8:17 9:00
JAMAICA (Leave) 7:18 8:19 9:01
HUNTERSPOINT AVE ...... ...... ......
Kew Gardens ...... ...... ......
Forest Hills ...... ...... ......
Woodside ...... ...... ......
GRAND CENTRAL ...... 8:40 ......
PENN STATION 7:36 ...... 9:20

PM PM PM
Train # 6197 6297 6047

Babylon

Lindenhurst

Amityville

Massapequa

Wantagh

Bellmore

Merrick

Freeport

Baldwin

Rockville Centre

Atlantic Terminal 
(Brooklyn) 

Hunterspoint Avenue

Jamaica

Long Island City

Penn Station 

Seaford

Copiague

Massapequa Park

Woodside

Grand Central

WATCH THE GAP

BA Card • TPSS-8

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
In support of New Years
Eve and Day, extra trains
have been be added to

accommodate customers
traveling to and from Penn
Station and Grand Central.

This special card lists only added 
service. For all other service, 

use the regular Babylon Branch 
timetable effective, November 13, 

2023. 

*Refer to the TrainTime app for 
complete service west of Jamaica, 

as well as transfer options.

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

PENN STATION ...... J 12:55 1:19 J 1:19 1:42 ...... 3:00
GRAND CENTRAL 12:49 J 12:59 ...... J 12:59 ...... 3:29 ......
Woodside ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Forest Hills ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Kew Gardens ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
HUNTERSPOINT AVE ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 1:08 1:18 1:40 1:40 2:03 3:48 3:20
JAMAICA (Leave) 1:09 1:27 1:41 1:49 2:04 3:49 3:21
Lynbrook (Note) 1:23 ...... 1:55 2:02 ...... 4:03 3:35
Rockville Centre 1:26 1:42 1:58 2:04 2:19 4:06 3:38
Baldwin 1:29 1:45 2:01 2:07 2:22 4:09 3:41
Freeport 1:32 1:48 2:04 2:10 2:25 4:12 3:44
Merrick 1:35 1:51 2:07 2:13 2:28 4:15 3:47
Bellmore 1:38 1:54 2:10 2:16 2:31 4:18 3:50
Wantagh 1:41 1:57 2:13 2:19 2:34 4:21 6188/6196 UNADVERTISED 3:53
Seaford 1:44 2:00 2:16 2:22 2:37 4:24 3:56
Massapequa 1:46 2:02 2:18 2:24 2:39 4:26 3:58
Massapequa Park 1:48 2:04 2:20 2:26 2:41 4:28 4:00
Amityville 1:51 2:07 2:23 2:29 2:44 4:31 4:03
Copiague 1:54 2:10 2:26 2:32 2:47 4:34 4:06
Lindenhurst 1:57 2:13 2:29 2:35 2:50 4:37 4:09
BABYLON 2:03 2:18 2:35 2:41 2:55 4:43 4:15

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
Train # 6240 6188 6100 6196 6030 6242 6140

7990 6100

7690 7690


